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123JUNK ACE HANDYMAN SERVICES

Collin Wheeler
703-864-8875 

cwheeler@123junk.com

Steve Blackwell
703-570-5608

sblac@acehandymanservices.com

AERIAL STATE MEDIA AMERIS BANK

Thomas Festa
910-224-5276

media@aerialstate.com

Aimee Waltz
703-475-7175

aimee.waltz@amerisbank.com

ATLANTIC COAST MORTGAGE ATLANTIC COAST MORTGAGE

Kristi Hardy
571-246-6767

kristi@kristihardy.com

Tan Tunador
703-328-0628

tan@acmllc.com

https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#
https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#
https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#


BEAZER HOMES BILLER AND ASSOCIATES

Fiona Ryan
571-830-3966

fiona.ryan@beazer.com

Scott Biller
571-528-6817

scott@billerandassociates.com

BOWA CINCH HOME SERVICES

Jeff Weeks
703-826-5495

jeffw@bowa.com

Hope Marquart
703-380-5774

hmarquart@cinchhs.com

COMFENERGY, LLC COMMISSION EXPRESS, INC

Justin Dobson
571-659-6059

jdobson@comfenergy.com

John Steadman
lstedman@commissionexpress.com



CONSUMERS FIRST SETTLEMENTS
COUNTRY TERMITE AND PEST

CONTROL

Ronni Ackermann
rackermann@cfsettlements.com

Jason Greenwalt
304-995-8192

Sandy@countrytermite.com

COUNTRY TERMITE AND PEST
CONTROL

COUNTRY TERMITE AND PEST
CONTROL

Willie Grey
540-295-1420

Sandy@countrytermite.com

Robert Lanham
304-261-5792

Sandy@countrytermite.com

mailto:rackermann@cfsettlements.com


CUTCO CLOSING GIFTS
DRYHOME ROOFING AND

SIDING

Russell Wimbrough
757-714-7207

russell@aforevergift.com

Helen Fish
703-801-4265

helen@dryhome.com

EKKO TITLE
FARM CREDIT COUNTRY

MORTGAGES

Karen Daily
757-761-7074

kdaily@ekkotitle.com

Jessica Baker
703-475-6617

jbaker@FCVirginias.com

https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#


FLOOR PRO SERVICES, LLS
FORTRESS FOUNDATION

SOLUTIONS

Ken Middleton
703-926-1020

ken@floorproinstallations.com

Adam Catterson
301-789-9331

adam@fortressofmaryland.com

INTERSTATE MOVING AND
STORAGE

MAIN STREET HOME LOANS

Sherry Skinner
571-296-0405

sherry.skinner@invan.com

Carolyn Flitcroft
540-327-2986

cflitcroft@mainstreethl.com

MODERN MECHANICAL NEXTDAY INSPECT

Shawn Mitchell
smitchell@modernmec.com

Azmi Alkurd
703-350-4118

info@nextdayinspect.com

https://dullescrm.ramcoams.org/form/page.aspx?ver=1613811295&themeId=87fd99d7-f730-e711-80d6-00155d240525&tstamp=39258992&updateTimeStamp=636295054806600894&lcid=1033&userts=133536094715650359#


ORIGIN POINT
PILLAR TO POST HOME

INSPECTIONS

Mary Krueger
703-597-6279

Mary@MaryKrueger.com

Emily Harden
540-424-3523

emily.harden@pillartopost.com

POTOMAC HOME
INSPECTIONS

POTOMAC TITLE GROUP
SERVICES

Jarrett Ziegler
571-233-4798

jarrett@potomachomeinspections.com

Kara Macdonald
571-432-9382

kara@closewithpotomac.com

SHENDOAH DESIGN AND
REPURPOSE

SSD TITLE AND ESCROW

Charles Drinks
301-848-0918

chdrinksjr@hotmail.com

Kalman Weinstein
703-665-7870

kalman@signedsealeddeliveredllc.com



SUPER HOME WARRANTY TOTAL SUCCESS SOLUTIONS

Kateryna Dzuba
703-817-5773

kat@hellosuper.com

Bridget Trammel
571-439-0248

bridget@totalsuccesssolutions.com

U.S.  BANK VESTA SETTLEMENTS, LLC

Keith Raggio
571-318-8283

keith.raggio@usbank.com

Melissa Fones
571-236-3345

mfones@vestasettlements.com

VESTA SETTLEMENTS
VIRGINIA HOUSING

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Cassandra Ireland
540-624-2001

cireland@vestasettlements.com

Regina Pinkney
804-510-9122

regina.pinkney@virginiahousing.com



YOU’VE GOT MAIDS
YOUR COMPANY COULD BE

HERE

Natasha Magrath
571-501-9594

nova@youvegotmaids.com
Email

membersvc@dullesarea.com to
learn more about our affiliate

program.


